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Syllabus Form

Course Instructor

Mahmoud abdel rahman

E_mail Mh abd k@yahoo.com

Title freedom and democracy
Course Mahmoud abdel rahman kalaf
Coordinator

Course Objective

The concept of human rights \ the importance of the study of
public freedoms

Course
Description

Human rights and development

Textbook

D. Riyadh Aziz Hadi, Alansan.d rights. Hafez al-Alwan, rights
Alansan.ahmad Fathi Sorour, the constitutional legality and
human Alansan.farouk Samurai, human rights in the Koran
.0ger Kausar, Human Rights in .nmran Hammadi texts, political
parties and party systems. Judge nice Mustafa Amin, the
principle of separation between Alsultat.d.adnan Hamoudi
Galilee, the theory of the rights and freedoms Ama.hart Adib
Ibrahim, restrict the exercise of personal freedoms.. D.oml Indian,




message Imam Ali to the owner Alostrhakm Egypt.

References

Public freedoms and human rights .dr.mohammed said

majzoub international bill of human rights fact sheet no.2of

united nations .Bogerdh Makhlouf, genocide in international human rights law,

Ali Abdul Qadir, international criminal law, the most important international crimes.

Mohammed Salim Mohammed invasive, genocide and human .agah prevent the

genocide of the human race and Punishment dated 09/24/1948 which was adopted on

09.12.1948

Course
Assessment

Classroom
Course
Assessment

Classroom

Course
Assessment

Classroom

As (40%)

As (40%)

As (40%)

General Notes

Type here general notes regarding the course
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Course Weekly Outline

Date

Topes Covered

Lab. Experiment
Assignments

Notes

= yaam

The first week

The concept of human
rights

2 The second week

The historical
development of human
rights

3 The third week

The idea of human rights
in the divine laws. ,
Specifications and duties
of the ruling Islamist,
read the era of Imam Ali
(peace be upon him) to
Oalih to Egypt

4 The fourth week

Human rights
inmedivaland madern

5 Fifth week The first exam
6 The sixth week | The idea of human rights
in the renaissance and
the modern age
7 Seventh week Contribute to the

intellectual in modern
times




8 Eighth week Human rights
inadvertisements
national and global and

regional rights

9 Ninth week The sacend exam

10 Tenth week Advertising rights in

Britain and the united

states americe

11 | Atheisttenweek | \World for human rights

12 | The twelfth week | Human rights in regional

agreement

13 | Thirteenth week | Human rights guarantees

14 Fourteenth week Universal declaration of
human rights

15 | The fifteenth week Exam

16 | The sixteenth week Review

Half — year break

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27




28

29

30

31

Instructor Signature: Dean Signature:
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